

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: AT HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No: CRLP. No.7365 of 2022**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

|  | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b> |
|--|-------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|
|  | 13.04.2026  | <p><b><u>ETD,J</u></b></p> <p>Learned petitioner's counsel is present.<br/>Learned counsel for 2<sup>nd</sup> respondent appeared online but was not audible due to some technical glitch at his end.<br/>Hence, post this matter on 16.04.2026.</p> <p><b>B/O<br/>ysk</b></p> |                        |

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|

